Fixture List – by league and age group

Under 13 and under 15
Kent Young Athletes League Team Manager – Boys Chris Hogwood (email chrishogwood.coach@tonbridgeac.org.uk )
Please let the team manager know your availability by completing the google form on the following link: tbc

UK Youth Development League Team Manager – Chris Hogwood for u13 (email chrishogwood.coach@tonbridgeac.org.uk ) and Nigel Brooks for u15 (email tac.nigel@gmail.com )
Please let team managers know availability ASAP, by following the link to a google form and we will contact you if selected - tbc

	Date
	Meeting
	Venue
	Age Group
	Web site link

	Sat 29th April
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Bromley
	U13/15
	http://www.kcaa.org.uk/KYAL.htm 

	Sun 7th May
	UK Youth Development League Lower Age Group
	Bromley
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sat 3rd June
	UK Youth Development League Lower Age Group
	Poole
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sat 17th June
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Bromley
	U13/15
	http://www.kcaa.org.uk/KYAL.htm 

	Sat 8th July
	UK Youth Development League Lower Age Group
	Reading
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sat 15th July
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Gillingham
	U13/15
	http://www.kcaa.org.uk/KYAL.htm 

	Sat 22nd July
	UK Youth Development League Lower Age Group
	Tonbridge
	U13/15
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sat 12th August
	Kent Young Athletes League
	Dartford
	U13/15
	http://www.kcaa.org.uk/KYAL.htm 



Under 17 and under 20
UK Youth Development League Team Manager – Steve Daly (email stevedaly.coach@tonbridgeac.org.uk )
Google form to submit availability - https://forms.office.com/r/HHZkbbX28R 

	Date
	Meeting
	Venue
	Age Group
	Web site link

	Sun 30th April
	UK Youth Development League Upper Age Group
	Tonbridge
	U17/20
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sun 28th May
	UK Youth Development League Upper Age Group
	Basildon
	U17/20
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sun 25th June
	UK Youth Development League Upper Age Group
	Medway Park
	U17/20
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 

	Sun 30th July
	UK Youth Development League Upper Age Group
	Eltham
	U17/20
	https://www.ukydl.org.uk 




Under 20 and seniors, plus high class under 17s
National League Team Manager – Michael Ellis (email NALmanager@tonbridgeac.org.uk )
Availability form - https://forms.gle/MFsdhXZX6YTyuur78 

	Date
	Meeting
	Venue
	Age Group
	Web site link

	Sun 11th June
	National Athletics League
	Basingstoke
	Seniors inc u20s
	https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk 

	Sat 15th July
	National Athletics League
	Chelmsford
	Seniors inc u20s
	https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk 

	Sat 5th August
	National Athletics League
	Liverpool
	Seniors inc u20s
	https://www.nationalathleticsleague.org.uk 



Veterans/Masters only (over 35s)
Masters/Veterans Team Managers – Men Mark McAllister (email markmcallister@hotmail.co.uk ) Women Grazia Manzotti (email grazia.manzotti@gmail.com )
Availability form - https://forms.gle/LVFQSUiWtKUzyKjP9 

	Date
	Meeting
	Venue
	Age Group
	Web site link

	Friday 5th May
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Eltham
	Masters
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Friday 26th May
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Dartford
	Masters
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Friday 2nd June
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Tonbridge
	Masters
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Friday 23rd June
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Bromley
	Masters
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Friday 7th July
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Tonbridge
	Masters
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 

	Friday 28th July
	Southern Counties Veterans League
	Dartford
	Masters
	http://www.scvac.org.uk 




